
 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.10

Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:38 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 136 Richard Glazik  1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 95,6 93,7 95,9 285,2

2 446 Karsten Kaufmann  1904 Hülscheider SSv e.V. 92,9 90,7 95,4 279,0



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.11.70

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:51 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 870,5 Ringen 12 78

11 Norbert Fink 282,5

14 Angelika Göbel 290,4

12 Elmar Göbel 297,6

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1 869,5 Ringen 40 50

480 Oliver Brandt 277,5

476 Heiko Tuschmann 300,1

494 Jochen Wohlgemuth 291,9



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.70

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:38 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 20 Uwe Peters  1904 SV Hagen Boele e.V. 93,8 93,2 86,5 273,5

2 442 Volker Stöckel  1904 Hülscheider SSv e.V. 91,4 91,4 90,5 273,3

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

476 Heiko Tuschmann  1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1 100,0 100,0 100,1 300,1

480 Oliver Brandt  1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1 91,7 92,5 93,3 277,5



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.71

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:38 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 14 Angelika Göbel  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 97,0 97,2 96,2 290,4



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.72

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:52 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 580 Volker Niggeloh  1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 102,6 100,6 97,0 300,2

2 12 Elmar Göbel  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 99,7 98,4 99,5 297,6

3 167 Thomas Bohrmann  1904 Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 98,9 98,4 95,4 292,7

4 11 Norbert Fink  1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 93,4 94,4 94,7 282,5

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

494 Jochen Wohlgemuth  1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1 95,9 95,9 100,1 291,9



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.73

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 68 Heike Böttcher  1904 SV Lennetal e.V. 98,3 100,2 97,5 296,0



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.11.74

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:37 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 878,7 Ringen 21 69

617 Werner Henning 289,9

647 Heino Hupp 297,1

618 Frank-Steffen Pollet 291,7

2  1904 SV Lennetal e.V.1 853,8 Ringen 20 59 11

83 Georg Appelbaum 275,7

82 Michael Schumacher 281,2

81 Detlef Wahn 296,9

3  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I 842,0 Ringen 80 10

664 Wolfgang Fest 273,5

674 Dieter Jarick 284,7

673 Peter Neuburg 283,8

4  1904 BSV Lüdenscheid 1 300,6 Ringen 20 10

5  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. II 261,3 Ringen 10 20

6  1904 SSG Menden e.V. 0,0 Ringen



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.74

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 162 Roland Klimkeit  1904 Wehringhauser SGi e.V. 99,8 100,8 99,9 300,5

2 647 Heino Hupp  1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 102,1 97,4 97,6 297,1

3 81 Detlef Wahn  1904 SV Lennetal e.V.1 100,0 100,3 96,6 296,9

4 618 Frank-Steffen Pollet  1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 96,2 96,4 99,1 291,7

5 646 Dietmar König  1904 SV Silschede e.V. 93,8 94,6 96,8 285,2

6 674 Dieter Jarick  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I 94,8 96,6 93,3 284,7

7 568 Frank Hasenclever  1904 Ennepetal Milsper SV e.V. 95,0 92,6 94,0 281,6

8 82 Michael Schumacher  1904 SV Lennetal e.V.1 95,8 95,6 89,8 281,2

9 83 Georg Appelbaum  1904 SV Lennetal e.V.1 96,0 90,6 89,1 275,7



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.76

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:40 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 463 Ewald Fischer  1904 BSV Lüdenscheid 1 100,7 101,0 98,9 300,6

2 56 Hans-Werner Wilhelms  1904 SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 98,3 97,9 94,1 290,3

3 617 Werner Henning  1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 93,1 95,1 101,7 289,9

4 48 Peter Kerwien  1904 Hasper Schützenverein von 1866... 96,4 91,6 94,2 282,2

5 565 Claus Peter Manke  1904 Ennepetal Milsper SV e.V. 94,0 90,2 88,3 272,5

6 3 Ewald Peters  1904 Altenhagener SV e.V. 91,9 86,4 93,5 271,8



 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.11.78

Seite: 1

Stand: 05.02.2023 19:40 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 59 Dieter Wölki  1904 SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 93,9 95,7 97,2 286,8

2 673 Peter Neuburg  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I 97,9 93,2 92,7 283,8

3 664 Wolfgang Fest  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. I 89,0 91,4 93,1 273,5

4 672 Hans-Hugo Schneider  1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. II 83,9 87,1 90,3 261,3

5 368 Horst Schneider  1904 BSV Lichtendorf Geisecke e.V. 82,2 78,5 87,6 248,3


